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ISIN Nr. of proposals (bid) Bid quantity quantity Nr. of proposals (ask)

BANCA
SELLA
IT0005124398 AZIONI EUR 2 5,740 1.34 PDF

ORDINARIE

BANCA
IT0000220449 VALSABBINA EUR 1 500 12 12.05 10,711 27 PDF
AZIONI ORD.

BANCA DI
IMOLA
IT0000300746 AZIONI EUR 7 3,347 11.6 PDF

ORDINARIE

LA CASSA DI
IT0001005229 RAVENNA EUR 6 3,247 17.4 17.5 224 1 PDF
AZIONI ORD.

BCA
POPOLARE
IT0000220514 DI BARI EUR PDF

AZIONI ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE
IT0001036760 PUGLIESE EUR 48 103,756 1 PDF

AZ. ORD.

BANCA
POPOLARE
IT0001045118 LAZIO AZ. EUR 14.7 93,011 198 PDF

ORD.

BCA POP
PUGLIA
IT0001069860 BASILICATA EUR 24 978,978 1 PDF

AZ ORD

CR
BOLZANO
IT0005058547 AZIONI EUR 13 15,464 28 PDF

ORDINARIE
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ISIN Nr. of proposals (bid) Bid quantity quantity Nr. of proposals (ask)

1T0001014783

IT0001345443

1T0001090783

IT0003458640

1T0001104378

IT0005419095

1T0000220464

1T0001022794

1T0001040820

CIVIBANK
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

BANCA
POPOLARE
LAJATICO
AZ. ORD.

C RASTI
AZIONI
ORDINARIE

VOLKSBANK
BCA POP
ALTO ADIGE
AZ.

BANCA
POPOLARE
DI FONDI AZ
ORD

BANCA AGR
POP SICILIA
AZ. ORD.

BANCA DI
CREDITO
POPOLARE
AZ ORD

BANCA
POPOLARE
CORTONA
AZ. ORD.

BCA POP
DEL
FRUSINATE
AZIONI ORD
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2.86
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8.06

13.95

59

17.8

8.35

19.2

123

390

30,548

23,682

4,552

6,241

505,013

76,802

35,389

559

128

32

71

791

69

162

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF

PDF
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